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
Most homeowners have no selling experience, but they do have a job, which means if they had the know-how to do prospecting, advertising, qualifying, 

and all the other skills needed to close a sale -- they still wouldn’t have the time necessary to get it all done. Let one of the professional Realtors in this 
magazine help you sell your home or find the home of your dreams. They have the training, the time, and they will make life MUCH easier for you!

(423) 837-8372
Serving Tennessee and Alabama

Home • Auto • Life • Cancer

C       HC       H
PlumbingPlumbing

Clay Haynes

423-326-8642423-326-8642

ValleyValley
JanitorialJanitorial
ServiceService

• Licensed 
  • Bonded 
    • Insured

Residential & Commercial Cleaning
Carpet, Upholstery & Rug Cleaning

Ceramic Tile & Grout Cleaning
Window & Pressure Washing

2424
HourHour

EmergencyEmergency
WaterWater

ExtractionExtraction

Randle Pesnell
Owner

204 Elm Avenue
South Pittsburg, TN 37380

423-837-6585
www.vjstn.com rpesnell@vjstn.com

VJSVJS
VETERAN-OWNED
SMALL BUSINESSCDM

LANDSCAPING
423-647-2923

FREE
QUOTES

NO JOB
TOO BIG

OR TOO SMALL

theprincesstheatretn.com



423-949-3642

         Serving
        the
     Sequatchie
   Valley
35+ Years!

Heartlandrealtytn.com

Cindy GarnerCindy Garner
BrokerBroker
(423) 364-6265 cell(423) 364-6265 cell
Heart1@bellsouth.netHeart1@bellsouth.net

Kriss McGowanKriss McGowan
BrokerBroker

(423) 432-0037 cell(423) 432-0037 cell
Kriss.heartland@outlook.comKriss.heartland@outlook.com

Your Real Estate
         Partner Heartlandrealtytn.com

#1399103 - 
Small lot, 
located just 
off Deerhead 
Road on Fawn 
Circle, offers 
a wonderful 
country setting 
on Fredonia 
Mountain. 
Enjoy a 
beautiful 
drive with 
a lake view 
and endless 
possibilities. 
Come check 
it out! 

$10,000

#1513910 - Spacious 5 BR, 
2 BA, 3,000+ sf home on 
half-acre corner lot w/
customizable finishes! Lg 
kitchen/dining area, generous 
LR perfect for entertaining. 
New: vinyl siding, roof, 
HVAC, and windows. Two-
car garage, utility building, 
partially fenced backyard. 
Some finishing remains inside 
giving buyer a chance to 
personalize. Perks include 
media closet, laundry area & 
brand-new kitchen cabinets. 
Unique space in front could be 
sunroom or screened porch.

$459,000

#1514740 - 
One Owner, 

3BR/2BA, 
One Level 

home 
with large 

garage. 
Great 

views of 
mountains 
from front 

and rear of 
home. Open 

Kitchen 
Living room 
area, French 

doors for 
walk out. 

#1515680 - Ideal retreat, nestled on generous yard. Open-concept 
kitchen connects to dining area & LR. Bonus room could be cozy 
den or hobby haven. Main BR can take king-size bed w/room to 
spare & direct access to rear porch. Just minutes from public beach 
& boat ramp; 5 minutes to I-24; perfect balance of tranquil country 
living but Chattanooga, just 35 minutes away..

$339,000

#1515317 - Duplex B- Renovated in 2022. New appliances, 
etc. Ready to move-in. Fresh paint, 2BR/2BA. Kitchen 
& BAs are tiled, Refrigerator, stove, dishwasher, 1 full 
BA on second floor, half BA on main level. Open living 
room and dining. Rear deck. Washer & Dryer. No pets 
or smokers. Only 2-3 person rental. $1350/mo.

$319,000 Contingent $1350/mo



If you are just passing through this area at the moment
but may be entertaining ideas of making this your home and 

perhaps even starting or relocating a business here,
the Marion County Chamber of Commerce will be more than 

happy to help you with any information you need!

423-942-5103   www.marioncountychamber.com



Paul R. Langlois
Broker / Owner
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Office:    (423) 260-6976
Website:   MountainManRealEstate.com

Paul R. Langlois
Broker / Owner
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Office:    (423) 260-6976
Website:   MountainManRealEstate.com



CHRIS SHOEMAKE
423-505-5904
1959 Northpoint Blvd | Hixson, Tennessee
cshoemake@firstbankonline.com
FBMortgageLoans.com | NMLS ID #: 665202
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